124
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | salesqld@hoseflex.com     WA Ph: +618 9468 2840 | saleswa@hoseflex.com     VIC Ph: +613 8566 7250 | salesvic@hoseflex.com 124
RU
BB
ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Air
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RSA-19 19 31 50 5000 0.74
IH-RSA-25 25 38 45 4500 0.91
IH-RSA-32 32 45 45 4500 1.19
IH-RSA-38 38 56 40 4000 1.51
IH-RSA-51 51 69 40 4000 2.40
IH-RSA-63 63 81 35 3500 2.90
IH-RSA-76 76 95 35 3500 4.68
IH-RSA-102 102 120 30 3000 7.34
Part No.: IH-RSA
Colour: Yellow
Tube: Black smooth synthetic rubber, heat and oil mist resistant
Cover: Yellow smooth synthetic rubber, abrasion and weather resistant.
Reinforcement: Plies of steel wire cord
Size Available: 19mm - 102mm
Temperature: -40°C +100°C
Steel Air
Construction
Flexibility
Cycle Life
Pressure Rating
Chemical Resistance
Wall Thickness
Low | Med | High
Specifications
Use:
This steel reinforced heavy-duty air hose
is suited to the most severe mining and
industrial applications. The high margin of
safety gives a long trouble-free service.
Applications
RUBBER & COMPOSITE HOSE